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22.08.04 Audentese SK tv 8v
15.03.04 Audentese SK 1u16
18.04.04 KJS Sakala tv 8v
13.05.03 Tallinna SS Kalev 4 u20
27.01.03 Haapsalu KJK 1 ta
08.11.03 KJK Ldunaldvi 2 u16
31.07.04 Tallinna SS Kalev 3u16
13.01.04 KUK TIPP 1u16
18.02.04 VAK Staier tv 8v
15.09.04 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 7 u20
21.01.04 SK Elite Sport ul6 7v
23.09.03 KJK Kose 2000 1 9kl 21
04.11.04 KJS Sakala 3 7kl
10.01.04 SK Elite Sport tv 8v
01.04.04 Audentese SK tv 8v
29.05.04 Audentese SK 2 u16
13.08.03 KJK Kose 2000 3u16
26.06.03 KJK Lounaldvi 6 u16
03.12.03 SK Viraaz 2
26.11.04 KJK Vike ul6 7v
09.04.04 SK Viraaz ul6 7v
10.05.04 KJS Sakala 4 7kl
05.06.04 SK Maret-Sport 1u16
27.09.04 Haapsalu KJK 6v
09.12.04 SK Fortis 12 u16
01.07.04 SK Elite Sport t14 7v
21.12.03 KJK Harta 1u16
11.02.04 SK Altius 1u16
08.04.04 5 7kl
16.03.04 Nomme KJK 6 9kl
21.09.04 N6omme KJK 7 9kl
01.09.03 Niidupargi KJK ul6 7v
16.02.03 Audentese SK ul6 7v
02.11.03 Audentese SK t14 7v
26.01.04 Tartu U. ASK 1u16
30.12.03 Parnu Kalevi KIK 2 u16
16.12.03 Tallinna SS Kalev 9 9kl
23.07.03 KJK Saare 1u16
04.05.04 KIK TIPP 5u16
04.04.03 Haapsalu KJK 4
06.12.03 Audentese SK 9 t15
10.08.03 SK Leksi 44 t14 7v
11.12.04 SK Fortis tv 8v
01.07.03 3u18
12.01.03 4 u18
28.07.03 KJK Harta 2 u16
18.08.04 KJK Harta 2 u16
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28.12.03 1u16

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu
Tartu/Tamme
Haapsalu
Parnu

Parnu

Kose
Karksi-Nuia
Tartu/Tamme

Rakvere
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Parnu
Parnu

Kose

Kose

Parnu
Valga
Rakvere

Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Seinajoki
Haapsalu
Parnu
Tallinn
Jogeva
Parnu
Karksi-Nuia
Tallinn

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu

Tallinn
Kuressaare
Kose
Haapsalu

Espoo
Tallinn
Parnu
Viljandi
Viljandi
Jogeva
Jbgeva
Véru
Véru
Turi

13.06.18
04.07.18
13.06.18
10.06.18
07.07.18
04.07.18
04.07.18
03.06.18
18.08.18
10.06.18

14.08.18
16.05.18
23.05.18
13.06.18
13.06.18
03.06.18
03.06.18
04.07.18
12.06.18
14.08.18

14.08.18
23.05.18
13.07.18
12.09.18
04.07.18
29.05.18
21.05.18
23.05.18
23.05.18
28.05.18

28.05.18
18.06.18
14.08.18
29.05.18
23.05.18
23.05.18
28.05.18
01.06.18
03.06.18
09.06.18

16.06.18
29.05.18
13.06.18
11.05.18
11.05.18
21.05.18
21.05.18
22.05.18
22.05.18
23.05.18



1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
(60)
1.40
1.40

Krislin Virkoja
Agnes Suvorov
Lisette Tint
Aveliis Kase
Keidi Keerberg
Oona Kopliméae
Annely Bankier
Amanda Allas

Marii Maria Alund
Helen Holzmann

Kai Otsa
Anna Lensment

20.06.04 KJK Jarvala
11.03.03
02.10.03

04
01.12.04
30.04.03 KJK Saare
27.12.04 Haapsalu KJK
03.01.04 Tartu SS Kalev
16.12.04
30.01.04 KJK Vike

21.11.04
17.09.03 Individuaalvoistleja

2 u16
3u16
1 9kl
1 7kl
2 u16

tv 8v

tv 8v
1u16

tv 8v

16 ta
u16 7v

Tdri

Parnu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Haapsalu
Tartu/Tamme
Jogeva
Parnu

Haapsalu
Rakvere

23.05.18
23.05.18
29.05.18
29.05.18
01.06.18
02.06.18
05.06.18
05.06.18
09.06.18
13.06.18

07.07.18
14.08.18



